NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

ISIN: CA65118M1032

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/17 18:46:07

Price
0.34 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 1.49% (0.01)

CA65118M1032

NCAU

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

40 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.335 CAD (3,500)
0.34 CAD (1,000)
0.345 CAD

0.355 CAD

0.34 CAD

0.335 CAD
0.346923 CAD
83,590
28,999.27

28

18,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

Headline
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
b Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2 Global Equity Ratings
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA65118M1032&ID_NOTATION=48611654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5177020aa81e8b037e1f7aad741521039c6e381a18f9656d444cddfb42bdf463&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=af2906d6ded2d0350&time=1721322818&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e71d51c9c1bbeb6ff7c7b9fd6d5e43715190803fe2ddb0349b54f92213b17cbe&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=da393841e57b7a254&time=1721322818&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1322a42f9269dbe31ff85ffa74de3d2fd611d75e8f34ed25b031555baa6380f2&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ca8f784a8127a4713&time=1721322818&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95778bf8ef88d9b674f460a592c7e8fad60c69b6a7ab054f5c530dc312bda5da&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7570664de92bc1c17&time=1721322818&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cff866a404965442e603f06a45e6796375a184f4046935ab953ad3c77d1a38b2&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bcc8f3ba072073cbd&time=1721322818&tool=RSC

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 18:46:07

Price
0.34 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.49% (0.01)

CA65118M1032

NCAU

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

40 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.32 CAD (180,508
0.32 CAD (176,640
(

0.26 CAD (237,994

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.335 CAD (3,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.34 CAD (1,000)
Open 0.345 CAD
High 0.355 CAD
Low 0.34 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.335 CAD
VWAP 0.346923 CAD
Volume (pcs) 83,590
Trading volume 28,999.27
Number of trades 28
Last size 18,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +168.00% +131.03% -43.22%
Perf (abs.) +0.21 +0.19 -0.26
Beta 1.30 0.31 0.72
Volatility 79.24 72.71 70.51

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

0.18 CAD (152,861

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

0.39 CAD (2024/05/24

0.10 CAD (2024/02/14

0.39 CAD (2024/05/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.10 CAD (2024/02/14)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.231 EUR 0.00 1
16
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 18:46 0.34 CAD 0.03 28
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:18 0.226 EUR 0.00 7
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.22 EUR 0.00 1
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 0.22 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48611654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300208486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302264824
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215572225

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 18:46 0.253 USD 0.02
17

2024/07/ 16:31 0.226 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 18:46 0.229 EUR 0.00
17

12

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186875199
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186875199
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148491

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Company Profile
@ NEWCORE COLD

Contact Details
NEWCORE GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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